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199101040000
02070

01/04/1991
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK N.A. 324 793

199105220001
47630

05/22/1991
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST BANK
SYSTEM INC

344 202

199105240001
49260

05/24/1991
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST  CO

344 451

199111180003
38680

11/18/1991
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK
WESTERN
F.S.B.

373 564

199103010000
63540

03/01/1991
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ROSC ASOC
JOINT
VENTURE

331 618

199107250002
15890

07/25/1991
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

355 341

199107250002
16390

07/25/1991
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

355 341

199107250002
16950

07/25/1991
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

355 341

199111180003
38950

11/18/1991
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK
WESTERN
F.S.B.

373 564

199101040000
01950

01/04/1991
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK N.A. 324 793 Other:BOOK
NO 305, PAGE
757

199103010000
62350

03/01/1991
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ROSC ASOC
JOINT
VENTURE

331 618 Other:BOOK
NO 113, PAGE
516


