Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Party Role= Grantor; Party Seq= 1; Name= FBS MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101040000 02070	01/04/1991 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIBANK N.A.	324	793				
199105220001 47630	05/22/1991 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST BANK SYSTEM INC	344	202				
199105240001 49260	05/24/1991 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	344	451				
199111180003 38680	11/18/1991 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK WESTERN F.S.B.	373	564				
199103010000 63540	03/01/1991 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSC ASOC JOINT VENTURE	331	618				
199107250002 15890	07/25/1991 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	355	341				
199107250002 16390	07/25/1991 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	355	341				
199107250002 16950	07/25/1991 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	355	341				
199111180003 38950	11/18/1991 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK WESTERN F.S.B.	373	564				
199101040000 01950	01/04/1991 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIBANK N.A.	324	793				Other:BOOK NO 305, PAGE 757
199103010000 62350	03/01/1991 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSC ASOC JOINT VENTURE	331	618				Other:BOOK NO 113, PAGE 516